Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 4/28/2014 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 11:30 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 13
Raleigh, NC 27601
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 14-01537-5-SWH  Anita Lanette Butler William G. Berggren John F. Logan
2 14-00837-5-SWH  Janice Louise Jones Craig |. Bryant John F. Logan
3 14-01621-5-SWH  McCannie Lane Brooks Debra T. Pinkston John F. Logan
4 14-01609-5-SWH  Donald J. Joyner Jennifer K. Bennington John F. Logan

Robin C. Joyner

5 14-01708-5-SWH  Donald Joseph Henchel Eileen M. Bornstein John F. Logan
Susan Elliott Johnstone

6 14-00416-5-SWH  Raymond T Dominisac Michael W. Hopper John F. Logan
Christine M Dominisac

7 14-01647-5-DMW  John Cheatum Alston Larry E. Norman John F. Logan

8 14-01583-5-DMW  Jason Nathaniel Wearing Heyward G. Wall John F. Logan
Hope Jessica Mclver-Wearing

9 14-01696-5-DMW  Kenneth H. Wilkins Douglas Q. Wickham John F. Logan
Tammy Wilkins

10 14-01656-5-SWH  Patricia Wrenn Cash A. Chance Wilkinson John F. Logan

11 14-00792-5-DMW  Scott Anson Korbin Marty E. Miller John F. Logan

Mary Witschey Korbin

12 14-01551-5-SWH  Vanessa Ann Covington Levette H. Hopkins John F. Logan

13 14-01597-5-DMW  Edwin D. Norman Levette H. Hopkins John F. Logan
Pamela D. Norman

14 14-00620-5-SWH  James S. Price Danny Bradford John F. Logan
15 14-01528-5-SWH  Evelyn R Collins Danny Bradford John F. Logan
16 14-01683-5-SWH  Melodye Debnam Hampton William E. Brewer Jr. John F. Logan
17 14-01588-5-SWH  Cynthia Mae Johnson William E. Brewer Jr. John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01537&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00837&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01621&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01609&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01708&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00416&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01647&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01583&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01696&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01656&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00792&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01551&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01597&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00620&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01528&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01683&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01588&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

14-01712-5-SWH

14-01531-5-DMW

14-01636-5-SWH

14-00736-5-SWH

14-01550-5-DMW

14-01595-5-SWH

14-01700-5-DMW

14-00168-5-DMW

14-00874-5-SWH

14-01539-5-RDD

14-01620-5-SWH

14-01674-5-SWH

14-01593-5-SWH

14-01660-5-DMW

13-06220-8-RDD

13-07778-8-DMW

14-00003-5-SWH

14-00362-5-DMW

14-00700-5-SWH

14-01605-5-DMW

Debtor

Roger Todor Alexander
Dana Henri Hayes
Evelisse Bernard Hayes

Candice Rene Bunn Galvan

Paul David Prosser

Earl E. Speight Jr.

Edward Lee Hawkins

Paul R. Braswell
Kimberly R. Braswell

Edward Rose Brinson
Lurena Veronica Brinson

Kenneth Dwayne King
Carol Ann King

Charlene Denise Satterwhite
Preston Wade Charles
Chanda Tunstall Charles
Shalena Shvonne Pugh
Anthony Ray Bowen
Jane Alcott Burrell-Griffin
Brian Jon Hershey

Lisa Marie Hershey
Venetta Denise Conant
Craig Franklin Smith
Anthony Keith Weaver
Sherry Allen Weaver

Anthony Curtis Blaylock

Rhonda Stewart Carpenter

Attorney

William E. Brewer Jr.

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Michael B. Sosna

Michael B. Sosna

Michael B. Sosna

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01712&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01531&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01636&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00736&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01550&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01595&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01700&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00168&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00874&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01539&year=14&judge=RDD&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01620&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01674&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01593&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01660&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06220&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07778&year=13&judge=DMW&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00003&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00362&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00700&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01605&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

14-01606-5-SWH

14-01611-5-DMW

14-00850-5-SWH

14-01536-5-DMW

14-01604-5-DMW

14-01649-5-DMW

14-01671-5-SWH

14-01548-5-DMW

14-01618-5-DMW

14-01662-5-DMW

14-01665-5-SWH

14-01690-5-SWH

14-01702-5-SWH

14-01707-5-SWH

14-01724-5-DMW

14-00531-5-SWH

14-00537-5-SWH

14-01541-5-SWH

14-01573-5-DMW

14-01591-5-SWH

Debtor

Bree Shane Broadway

Lakita Delshay Anderson

John William Jones

Henry Nelson

Jennie L Nelson

David Kevan Miles

Donna Marie Miles

Barbara Louise West

Richard Joseph Maynard

Linda Mae Anthony

Kelly Lynne Davis

Michael Ray Clark

Suzanne Elliott Clark

Rodney Tyree Jones

Lana Dennis Jones

John Benjamin Sykes

Mary Nell Murphy

Mark Richard Larson

Jerry Paul Lenhart

Deborah Lorraine Hunter

Kimberly Ann Brayton

Sonya Dionne Lazenby

Wilma Arlean Porter

James Edward Toney

Attorney

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01606&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01611&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00850&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01536&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01604&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01649&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01671&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01548&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01618&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01662&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01665&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01690&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01702&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01707&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01724&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00531&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00537&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01541&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01573&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01591&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

14-01619-5-DMW

14-01664-5-SWH

14-01672-5-SWH

14-01698-5-DMW

14-01624-5-SWH

Debtor

Amos Demitri Burnett
Lisa Ann Burnett

Eric Mark Murray Jr.
Everett Daniel Barney
LeeAnn Alana Barney

Linette Jo Sherwood

Regina Lynn Terry

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Pro Se

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01619&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01664&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01672&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01698&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01624&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

